
Leader Sequence

Race

4 Hours of Red Bull Ring

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Team

End

Lap

Total

LapsLaps

Start 

LapCarNr

LMP2

JOTA Sport Gibson 015S - Nissan  1  36  36  36 38

Eurasia Motorsport Oreca 03R - Nissan  37  52  16  16 33

JOTA Sport Gibson 015S - Nissan  53  125  73  109 38

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  126  126  1  1 46

JOTA Sport Gibson 015S - Nissan  127  134  8  117 38

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  135  139  5  6 46

JOTA Sport Gibson 015S - Nissan  140  151  12  129 38

LMGTE

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  1  11  11  11 66

AT Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  12  18  7  7 56

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  19  39  21  21 55

Gulf Racing UK Porsche 911 RSR  40  43  4  4 86

AT Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  44  48  5  12 56

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  49  50  2  13 66

Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR  51  71  21  21 88

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  72  80  9  22 66

Formula Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  81  102  22  22 60

Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR  103  111  9  30 88

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  112  113  2  24 66

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  114  143  30  51 55

Formula Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  144  144  1  23 60

GTC

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  1  28  28  28 63

Massive Motorsport Aston Martin Vantage GT3  29  37  9  9 68

TDS Racing BMW Z4 GT3  38  57  20  20 59

Massive Motorsport Aston Martin Vantage GT3  58  59  2  11 68

TDS Racing BMW Z4 GT3  60  102  43  63 59

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  103  141  39  39 62

LMP3

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  1  32  32  32 3

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  33  33  1  1 2

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  34  141  108  140 3
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